16 US - 2645 Federal Signal Dr., University Park, IL 60484     Tel: +1 708.534.4756     Email: customersupport@fedsig.com     www.fedsig.com
UK - Silk House, 3rd Floor, Park Green, Macclesfield, Cheshire. SK11 7NA.     Tel: +44 (0)1625 66 66 00
VS-120MDS
ACOUSTIC SIGNALS
Industrial Hooters
Motor Driven
Model VS-120MDS is a motor driven audible signal with a high output, low
frequency resonating “klaxon” powerful warning tone. With a sound output of
110 dBa @ 10'/ 120 dBa @ 1m, it can cut through background noise in almost
any environment and is ideal for general alarm, start and dismissal, coded pag-
ing, and process control signaling in areas of high ambient noise levels.
In addition, VS-120MDS is weatherproof and ideal for applications on barges,
work boats, dock sides and other similar marine applications.
1 Year
Warranty
0.2 kg
0.44 lbs
-20º to 66°C
-4° to 151°F
65 110 dBa @ 10'
120 dBa @ 1m
ON 2 Min
OFF 5 Min
 Powerful, high output
 110 dBa @ 10', 120 dBa @ 1m
 Robust construction
 Weatherproof
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE FREQUENCY CURRENT
VS-120MDS-12 12VDC 420 Hz 5.0 A
VS-120MDS-24  24VDC 420 Hz 2.30 A
VS-120MDS-48  48VDC 420 Hz 1.30 A
VS-120MDS-115  115VAC 420 Hz 0.84 A
VS-120MDS-230DC  230VDC 420 Hz 0.80 A
VS-120MDS-230AC  230VDC 420 Hz 0.76 A
3.54"/
90 mm
4.33"/
110 mm
0.78"/
20 mm
8.50"/
216 mm
2X
0.27"/
7 mm
dia
holes
0.78"/ 20 mm
0.059"/ 1.5mm
pitch
3.81"/ 97 m
m
Ø5.66"/ 144 mm
4.76"/
121 mm
10.70"/
272 mm
02.75" /
70 mm
3.54"/
90 mm